
Course ID Event Age Day Start Day End Start Date End Date Time Location

3820 Day Camp Ages 5-11 -  Detective Academy (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Thu 3-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3809 Day Camp  Ages 5-11  Sports and Sorts (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Tue 8-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3824 Day Camp Ages 5-11 - Forest Fun Day 1 (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Wed 9-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3825 Day Camp Ages 5-11 - Forest Fun Day 2 (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Thu 10-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3850 Day Camp Ages 5-11- Drama Rama (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Tue Wed 15-Jul-25 16-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Dutch Settlement Elementary School

3813 Day Camp  Ages 5-11  Sports and Sorts (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Thu 17-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Dutch Settlement Elementary School

1937 Day Camp  Ages 5-11 - Horsing Around (8 - 12 y 11 mos) Tue 22-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Dutch Settlement Elementary School

3819 Day Camp Ages 5-11- Detective Academy (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Wed 23-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Dutch Settlement Elementary School

3845 Day Camp  Ages 5-11 - Lego's and Eggo's (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Thu 24-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Dutch Settlement Elementary School

3858 Day Camp Ages 6-11 - Mid Summer Melt Day 1 (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Tue 29-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM Dollar Lake Provincial Park - Canteen

3854 Day Camp Ages 6-11 - Mid Summer Melt Day 2 (6 - 11 y 11 mos) Wed 30-Jul-25 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM Dollar Lake Provincial Park - Canteen

3804 Day Camp Ages 5-11 - Horsing Around (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Tue 5-Aug-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3848 Day Camp Ages 5-11 - Legos and Eggos (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Wed 6-Aug-25 08:30 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3863 Day Camp Ages 4-6 - Recess (4 - 6 y 6 mos) Thu 7-Aug-25 09:00 AM - 03:30 PM Musquodoboit Valley Education Centre

3827 Day Camp Ages 5-11 - Forest Fun Day 1 (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Wed 20-Aug-25 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM Carrolls Corner Community Centre - Hall

3829 Day Camp Ages 5-11 - Forest Fun Day 2 (5 y 6 mos - 11 y 11 mos) Thu 21-Aug-25 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM Carrolls Corner Community Centre - Hall


